
The Beverage
Menu

the smallville hotel



if you liked what you had don't 

forget to ring the bell,

until the waiter claps



Why"Red Street"?
Red is the color of passion. It is also the color of Superman’s cape. 
When we first opened The Smallville Hotel, everyone wondered 
if we could survive in times of crisis asking us:

Red Street was branded red, for the passion we have for both
our hotel and the superheroes that sustained times of trouble:
the citizens of Beirut and our team. Those Superheroes decided
to paint this restaurant red, the color of heroes and love!  

"Who do you think you are? 

  Supermen?"



Arak

Arak Brun
Arak Fakra

Gin
Aviation American
Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
Gordon’s
Hendrick’s
Sipsmith
Tanquerray N10
Tanquerray

Rhum
Bacardi Black
Bacardi Oakheart
Cashasa 51
Captain Morgan Spiced
Captain Morgan White
Sailor Jerry Premium

Vermouth
Martini Extra Dry
Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso

$60
$55  

$170
$70
$120
$100
$200
$160
$160
$120

$130
$120
$90
$120
$100
$100

$70
$70
$70

$6
$5.5

$17
$7
$12
$10
$20
$16
$16
$12

$13
$12
$9
$12
$10
$10

$7
$7
$7

By Bottle By Glass





Cognac
Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO

Vodka
Absolut
Beluga
Ciroc
Belvedere
GreyGoose
Russian Standard
Russian Standard Gold
Stolichnaya Gold
Stolichnaya Red
Ketel One
Tito’s

$250
$360
$1,200
$280
$1,100

$25
$36
$120
$27
$110

$70
$220
$300
$250
$160
$100
$140
$120
$60
$160
$140

$7
$22
$30
$25
$16
$10
$14
$12
$6
$16
$14

Tequila

1800 Anejo
1800 Reposado
1800 Silver
Don Julio Bianco
Jose Cuervo Gold
Jose Cuervo Silver
Patron Anejo
Patron Reposado
Patron Silver
Patron Cafe

$300
$240
$220
$280
$130
$100
$380
$280
$250
$310

$30
$24
$22
$28
$13
$10
$38
$28
$25
$31

By Bottle By Glass

$15
$12
$11
$14
$6.5
$5
$19
$14
$13
$15

By Shot





Single Malt Whiskey
Glenfiddish 12 yrs
Glenfiddish 15 yrs
Glenfiddish 18 yrs
Macallan 12 yrs
Macallan 15 yrs
Macallan 18 yrs
Laphroig 10 yrs

$180
$280
$370
$350
$700
$1,300
$250

$18
$28
$37
$35
$70
$130
$25

American Whiskey
Jack Daniel’s
Jack Daniel’s Honey
Jim Beam White
Maker’s Mark Bourbon

$130
$130
$80
$240

$13
$13
$8
$24

Blended & Vatted
Whiskey

Chiva’s Regal 12 yrs
Chiva’s Regal 18 yrs
Dewar’s 12 yrs
Famous Grouse
J&B Reserve
J.W. Black Label
J.W. Gold Label
J.W. Double Black Label
J.W. Blue Label
J.W. Red Label
Old Parr
Monkey Shoulder
Jameson
Bushmills White
Bushmills Black Bush

$150
$350
$120
$100
$180
$120
$280
$190
$1,100
$70
$190
$160
$100
$120
$130

$15
$35
$12
$10
$18
$12
$28
$19
$110
$7
$19
$16
$10
$12
$13

By Bottle By Glass





Mocktails
Passion Senses
Virgin Red Mojito
Yellow D
Healthy Roller
Haute Banana
Roller Red
Virgin Mary
Virgin Colada
Virgin Jamaica

$6
$5
$6
$6
$5
$6
$5
$5
$5

Signature Cocktails

Buttered-Cinnamon Old Fashioned
Old Thymes
Truth or Pear
Adam’s Apple
Jalapeno Jolt
Purple Haze
Charred Martini

$10
$10
$10
$13
$11
$10
$15

$40
$40
$40
$52
$44
$40
$60

By Glass By Pitcher





Beer
Almaza
Almaza Light
Almaza Unfiltered
Laziza Non-Alcoholic
Heineken
Heineken Draft
Beirut
Mexbeer

Soft Drinks
Pepsi/Diet
7up/Diet
Miranda
Iced Tea Peach/Lemon
Redbull/Light
Tonic/Soda
Ginger Ale
S. Pellegrino Large
S. Pellegrino Small
Perrier Large
Perrier Small
Rim Large
Rim Small
Still Water Large (Plastic)
Still Water Small (Plastic)
Still Water Large (Glass)
Still Water Small (Glass)
Chilled Juices
Fresh Orange
Fresh Lemonade
Fresh Minted Lemonade

$5
$5
$5
$3
$7
$5
$5
$8
$5
$8
$5
$4
$3
$1.5
$1
$6
$4
$5
$6
$6
$6

$6
$6
$7
$5
$7
$7
$5
$5





Coffee
Espresso
Espresso Decaf
Ristretto
Doppio
Americano
Single Macchiato
Double Macchiato
Cafe Con Panna
Super Shot
Babyccino
Cappuccino
Cafe Latte
Flat White Coffee
White Coffee
Affogatto
Mocha
American Brewed Coffee
Hot Chocolate
Turkish
Matcha Latte
Pumpkin Spice Latte (Seasonal)
Chai Latte

$5
$5
$5
$6
$6
$5
$6
$5
$5
$5
$6
$6
$6
$5
$5
$6
$5
$6
$4
$5
$5
$4

Tea
English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Chamomile
Mint Tea
Ginger Tea
Ginger Tea with Lemon

$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5




