# The Beverage Menu



the smallville hotel

if you liked what you had don't forget to ring the bell, until the waiter claps

#### Why "Red Street"?

Red is the color of passion. It is also the color of Superman's cape. When we first opened The Smallville Hotel, everyone wondered if we could survive in times of crisis asking us:

# "Who do you think you are? Supermen?"

Red Street was branded red, for the passion we have for both our hotel and the superheroes that sustained times of trouble: the citizens of Beirut and our team. Those Superheroes decided to paint this restaurant red, the color of heroes and love!

### Arak

Arak Brun	\$60	<b>\$</b> 6
Arak Fakra	<b>\$</b> 55	\$5.5

By Bottle By Glass

### Gin

Aviation American	<b>\$170</b>	<b>\$17</b>
Beefeater	\$70	<b>\$</b> 7
Bombay Sapphire	\$120	\$12
Gordon's	\$100	<b>\$10</b>
Hendrick's	\$200	\$20
Sipsmith	<b>\$160</b>	<b>\$16</b>
Tanquerray N10	<b>\$160</b>	<b>\$16</b>
Tanquerray	\$120	<b>\$12</b>

### Rhum

Bacardi Black	<b>\$130</b>	<b>\$13</b>
Bacardi Oakheart	\$120	\$12
Cashasa 51	<b>\$90</b>	<b>\$</b> 9
Captain Morgan Spiced	\$120	\$12
Captain Morgan White	\$100	\$10
Sailor Jerry Premium	\$100	\$10

### Vermouth

Martini Extra Dry	\$70	<b>\$</b> 7
Martini Bianco	<b>\$</b> 70	<b>\$</b> 7
Martini Rosso	<b>\$</b> 70	<b>\$</b> 7



## Tequila

	By Bottle	By Glass	By Shot
1800 Anejo	\$300	\$30	<b>\$</b> 15
1800 Reposado	\$240	\$24	<b>\$12</b>
1800 Silver	\$220	\$22	\$11
Don Julio Bianco	\$280	\$28	\$14
Jose Cuervo Gold	\$130	<b>\$13</b>	\$6.5
Jose Cuervo Silver	\$100	<b>\$10</b>	<b>\$</b> 5
Patron Anejo	\$380	\$38	<b>\$19</b>
Patron Reposado	\$280	\$28	\$14
Patron Silver	\$250	\$25	<b>\$13</b>
Patron Cafe	\$310	\$31	<b>\$15</b>

## Cognac

Hennessy VS	\$250	\$25
Hennessy VSOP	\$360	\$36
Hennessy XO	\$1,200	\$120
Remy Martin VSOP	\$280	\$27
Remy Martin XO	\$1,100	\$110

### Vodka

	_	_
Absolut	<b>\$</b> 70	<b>\$</b> 7
Beluga	\$220	\$22
Ciroc	\$300	\$30
Belvedere	\$250	\$25
GreyGoose	<b>\$160</b>	\$16
Russian Standard	\$100	\$10
Russian Standard Gold	\$140	\$14
Stolichnaya Gold	\$120	<b>\$12</b>
Stolichnaya Red	\$60	<b>\$</b> 6
Ketel One	\$160	\$16
Tito's	\$140	\$14





# Blended & Vatted Whiskey

	By Bottle	By Glass
Chiva's Regal 12 yrs	<b>\$150</b>	<b>\$</b> 15
Chiva's Regal 18 yrs	\$350	\$35
Dewar's 12 yrs	\$120	\$12
Famous Grouse	\$100	\$10
J&B Reserve	<b>\$1</b> 80	\$18
J.W. Black Label	\$120	\$12
J.W. Gold Label	\$280	\$28
J.W. Double Black Label	\$190	<b>\$</b> 19
J.W. Blue Label	\$1,100	\$110
J.W. Red Label	\$70	<b>\$</b> 7
Old Parr	<b>\$190</b>	<b>\$19</b>
Monkey Shoulder	<b>\$160</b>	<b>\$16</b>
Jameson	\$100	<b>\$10</b>
Bushmills White	\$120	<b>\$12</b>
Bushmills Black Bush	<b>\$130</b>	<b>\$13</b>

# Single Malt Whiskey

Glenfiddish 12 yrs	\$180	<b>\$1</b> 8
Glenfiddish 15 yrs	\$280	\$28
Glenfiddish 18 yrs	\$370	\$37
Macallan 12 yrs	\$350	\$35
Macallan 15 yrs	\$700	<b>\$</b> 70
Macallan 18 yrs	<b>\$1,300</b>	\$130
Laphroig 10 yrs	\$250	\$25

## American Whiskey

Jack Daniel's	<b>\$130</b>	\$13
Jack Daniel's Honey	<b>\$1</b> 30	\$13
Jim Beam White	\$80	\$8
Maker's Mark Bourbon	\$240	\$24





# Signature Cocktails

	By Glass	By Pitcher
Buttered-Cinnamon Old Fashioned	<b>\$10</b>	\$40
Old Thymes	\$10	\$40
Truth or Pear	<b>\$10</b>	\$40
Adam's Apple	<b>\$13</b>	\$52
Jalapeno Jolt	\$11	\$44
Purple Haze	<b>\$10</b>	\$40
Charred Martini	<b>\$15</b>	\$60

### Mocktails

Passion Senses	\$6
Virgin Red Mojito	\$5
Yellow D	\$6
Healthy Roller	\$6
Haute Banana	\$5
Roller Red	\$6
Virgin Mary	\$5
Virgin Colada	\$5
Virgin Jamaica	\$5



### Beer

Almaza	\$6
Almaza Light	\$6
Almaza Unfiltered	\$7
Laziza Non-Alcoholic	\$5
Heineken	\$7
Heineken Draft	\$7
Beirut	\$5
Mexbeer	\$5

### Soft Drinks

Pepsi/Diet	<b>\$</b> 5
7up/Diet	<b>\$</b> 5
Miranda	<b>\$</b> 5
Iced Tea Peach/Lemon	\$3
Redbull/Light	<b>\$7</b>
Tonic/Soda	<b>\$</b> 5
Ginger Ale	<b>\$</b> 5
S. Pellegrino Large	\$8
S. Pellegrino Small	<b>\$</b> 5
Perrier Large	\$8
Perrier Small	<b>\$</b> 5
Rim Large	\$4
Rim Small	\$3
Still Water Large (Plastic)	<b>\$1.</b> 5
Still Water Small (Plastic)	\$1
Still Water Large (Glass)	\$6
Still Water Small (Glass)	\$4
Chilled Juices	<b>\$</b> 5
Fresh Orange	\$6
Fresh Lemonade	\$6
Fresh Minted Lemonade	<b>\$</b> 6



### Coffee

Espresso	<b>\$</b> 5
Espresso Decaf	<b>\$</b> 5
Ristretto	<b>\$</b> 5
Doppio	\$6
Americano	\$6
Single Macchiato	<b>\$</b> 5
Double Macchiato	\$6
Cafe Con Panna	<b>\$</b> 5
Super Shot	<b>\$</b> 5
Babyccino	<b>\$</b> 5
Cappuccino	\$6
Cafe Latte	\$6
Flat White Coffee	\$6
White Coffee	<b>\$</b> 5
Affogatto	<b>\$</b> 5
Mocha	\$6
American Brewed Coffee	<b>\$</b> 5
Hot Chocolate	\$6
Turkish	\$4
Matcha Latte	<b>\$</b> 5
Pumpkin Spice Latte (Seasonal)	<b>\$</b> 5
Chai Latte	\$4

## Tea

English Breakfast	<b>\$</b> 5
Earl Grey	<b>\$</b> 5
Chamomile	<b>\$</b> 5
Mint Tea	<b>\$</b> 5
Ginger Tea	<b>\$</b> 5
Ginger Tea with Lemon	<b>\$</b> 5



